Startliste: Volkstriathlon

StNr Name

688  Abel, Niki

676 Bastron, Alex

656  Bauer, Annegret
692  Bauer, Jiirgen
762  Bauer, Manne
713  Bayer, Werner
736  Bechert, Markus
629 Becker, Christine
612  Beckler, Sarah
682 Begenau, Eric
697 Berberich, Gerd
631  Bopp, Christina
827 Bopple, Matthias
843  Boreatti, Jorg

765 Born, Reimund
800 Braun, Lukas

659  Briick-Seiler, Elke
756  Burkhardt, Jorg
683  Cakeljic, Danijel
791 Catrapona, Merlin
712 Danner, Markus-Oliver
835  Deniz, Kerim

841  Dettling, Sebastian
689 Deuschle, André
701 Dolderer, Sven
851  Dowideit, Markus
671  Dreher, Moritz
766  Diill, Andreas
797  Eckard, Florian
622 Eichenberg, Lotta
820 Eissler, Florian
721 Engesser, Erik
742  Erhard, Uli

608 Emst, Larissa
829  Eschner, Niklas
832  Espe, Benjamin
615 Essers, Melin
846  Fabian, Marko
773  Falkenstein, Arno
729  Fehler, Sven

831 Feller, Sascha
604  Fichter, Daniela
658  Frahnert, Heike
740  Franke, Mathias
717 Friedrich, Marcus
836  Fritschle, Steffen
724  Frittrang, Udo
786  Froschke, Leon
739 Frihwirth, Edgar
741 Gabel, Jens

652 Gaeta, Ulrike

796  Gaeta, Enzo

705  Gajo, Alexander
738  Geiselmann, Robert
660  Geiselmann, Christiane
642  Geisert, Margret
842  Gerland, Martin
848  Giesselmann, Nils
748  Goetz, Mike

714 Goletz, Arvid

828 Gomolka, Sebastian

m/w Verein
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TSV Altenfurt
Racesolution

LT Urbach

AST SiiRen

Djk Schwabisch Gmiind
LG Steinlach-Zollern
TSV Schmiden

BSFG Porsche Triathlon
TriaTuS Feuchtwangen

Trionik Multisport GmbH

BSFG Porsche Triathlon

TSV Neustadt
TSV Altensteig Skizunft
SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon

Ski-Zunft Stuttgart - Rohr 1960 e. V.
Ski-Zunft Stuttgart-Rohr 1960 e.V.
Tria Echterdingen

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen

Aalener Sportallianz

TSG Backnang
TUS Stuttgart

Mission Triathlon Racing Team
SG Stern Stuttgart

TSV Heumaden
VfL Waiblingen

RV Schwalbe Leonberg - Eltingen e.V.

BSFG Porsche Triathlon
MTV Stuttgart

MTV Stuttgart Triathlon
TSV Neustadt
Grossheppach
Tempelflitzer

Post SV Tiibingen

Ute Mickel Triathlon e.V.
SZ-Kornwestheim Triathlon

TG Biberach
DLRG Reichenbach/Fils
TRICON Schwébisch Hall

TV Hechingen

Therme LT Boblingen
Therme LT Béblingen
ASC Konstanz

SG Stern

SG-Stern

Tria Echterdingen
MTV Stuttgart Triathlon
SV Waiblingen

Team Silla Hopp

Post SV Tiibingen

VAL Waiblingen/MTV Stuttgart

AK
TM40
TM40
TW55
TM40
TM60
TM50
TM50
TW40
TW25
TM40
TM45
TW40
TM30
TM35
TM60
TM25
TW60
TM55
TM40
T™M20
TM50
TM35
TM35
TM40
TM45
TM35
TM40
TM60
T™20
TW30
TM30
TM50
TM55
TW25
TM30
TM30
TW25
TM35
TMB5
TM50
TM30
Tw20
TW60
TM55
TM50
TM35
TM50
™20
TM55
TM55
TW50
T™20
TM45
TM55
TW60
TW45
TM35
TM35
TM55
TM50
TM30

Jg

1980
1982
1966
1979
1961
1973
1969
1981
1994
1981
1977
1980
1990
1987
1960
1997
1962
1964
1981
2000
1973
1988
1988
1979
1976
1984
1983
1960
1999
1989
1991
1972
1967
1997
1990
1989
1994
1987
1954
1970
1990
2001
1962
1968
1973
1988
1971
2002
1968
1967
1970
1999
1976
1968
1960
1976
1988
1985
1966
1973
1990

Start
13:34:30
13:31:30
13:23:45
13:35:30
13:53:00
13:40:45
13:46:30
13:17:00
13:12:45
13:33:00
13:36:45
13:17:30
14:16:45
14:20:45
13:53:45
14:10:00
13:24:30
13:51:30
13:33:15
14.07:45
13:40:30
14:18:45
14:20:15
13:34:45
13:37:45
14:22:45
13:30:15
13:54:00
14:09:15
13:15:15
14:15:00
13:42:45
13:48:00
13:11:45
14:17:15
14:18:00
13:13:30
14:21:30
13:55:45
13:44:45
14:17:45
13:10:45
13:24:15
13:47:30
13:41:45
14:19:00
13:43:30
14:06:30
13:47:15
13:47:45
13:22:45
14:09:00
13:38:45
13:47:00
13:24:45
13:20:15
14:20:30
14:22:00
13:49:30
13:41:00
14:17:.00

Stand: 12.05.2023 18:04:16



Startliste: Volkstriathlon

StNr Name

720
678
618
769
603
614
784
819
644
746
764
807
645
681
690
696
792
641
686
733
691
674
822
760
818
808
609
632
839
755
805
734
825
757
722
626
627
758
633
853
635
821
840
812
737
606
624
753
670
657
675
709
649
679
698
628
802
783
815
830
726

Graf, Hannes
Greiner, Michael
Griebel, Wiebke
Griese, Plppi
Grunwald, Anabel

Guiadem Ghemtchueng, Sonia

Haack, Felix
Haeling, Jonas
Hégele, Monika
Hass, Jochen
Heck, Ulrich
Heiland, Timo
Heise, Diana
Herbst, Matthias
Hergert, Daniel
Heritier, Luis
Herrmann, Max
HeR, Bettina
Hilberer, Thilo
Hillmert, Steffen
Hock, Sebastian
Hofmann, Michael
Hogen, Erik
Holtz, Heinz
Hotz, Thilo
Hoveler, Lennart
Huber, Tabea
Hugel, Petra
Isaja, Federico
Jager, Carsten
Jagfeld, Christian
Jakobsons, Sven
Jan, Schneider
Janle, Frank
Jauer, Rico
Jenk, Iris
Jetter-Ernst, Alexandra
Jilg, Reinhard
Jost, Daniela
Junghans, Raphael
Jiinkering, Sonja
Kastner, Nico
Keller, Alexander
Kenner, Matthias
Kersting, Patrick
Kewitz, Luisa
Klepzig, Evelyn
Klingel, Matthias
Klug, Frank
Knabben, Brigitte
Knackstedt, Schorsch
Knadler, Helmut
Knop, Manuela
Kockert, Marcel
Kdgler, Damien
Kohler, Claudi
Kolb, Nico
Konig, Simon
Kdnig, Markus
Konig, Jonas
Konig, Heiko

m/w Verein
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Tri Team Kaiserstuhl
Post-SV Tibingen

ASG Tria Hockenheim
Nonplusultra Esslingen
TSV Alfdorf/Lorch

VAL Sindelfingen Triathlon
Post-SV Tubingen
Nonplusultra Esslingen

Diggis
TSCH Langenau

SV Mergelstetten
Tricon Schwabisch Hall

Tri-Team Freiburg

Tria Echterdingen

SZ Kornwestheim - Triathlon
LT-Winterbach

SV Mergelstetten

BSFG Porsche Triathlon
ViL Waiblingen Triathlon

TF Feuerbach

Diggis

FC Durlangen

HOMP Tri-Team
MTV Stuttgart

VFL Waiblingenb
Broilerbar Lobau

TB Beinstein
BSFG Porsche Triathlon

TSV Neustadt

Baumanns Zahnbiirsten
Tri-Sexuals

Erdinger Active Team
FKP Endurance Team
ASV Ehningen e.V.

GSV Maichingen Triathlon
TriAs Wernau

Mission Triathlon Racing Team

Mengens Triathleten

RSG Bablingen Triathlon

DJK Schwabisch Gmiind
Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846

DJK schwabisch Gmiind

AK

TM50
TM40
TW30
TMB5
TW20
TW25
™20
TM30
TW45
TM55
TM60
TM25
TW45
TM40
TM40
TM45
T™M20
TW45
TM40
TM50
TM40
TM40
TM30
TM60
TM30
TM30
TW25
TW40
TM35
TM55
TM25
TM50
TM30
TM60
TM50
TW35
TW35
TM60
TW40
™20
TW45
TM30
TM35
TM30
TM55
TW25
TW35
TM55
TM40
TW55
TM40
TM45
TW50
TM40
TM45
TW40
TM25
MJUN
TM30
TM30
TM50

Jg

1972
1982
1990
1958
2003
1994
2003
1991
1976
1966
1961
1994
1975
1981
1979
1978
2000
1976
1980
1969
1979
1982
1991
1961
1991
1993
1996
1979
1988
1964
1995
1969
1990
1963
1972
1984
1984
1963
1979
1999
1978
1991
1988
1993
1968
1998
1984
1964
1983
1965
1982
1974
1971
1981
1977
1981
1997
2004
1992
1990
1971

Start
13:42:30
13:32:00
13:14:15
13:54:45
13:10:30
13:13:15
14:06:00
14:14:45
13:20:45
13:49:00
13:53:30
14:11:45
13:21:00
13:32:45
13:35:00
13:36:30
14:08:00
13:20:00
13:34:00
13:45:45
13:35:15
13:31:00
14:15:30
13:52:30
14:14:30
14:12:00
13:12:00
13:17:45
14:19:45
13:51:15
14:11:15
13:46:00
14:16:15
13:51:45
13:43:00
13:16:15
13:16:30
13:52:00
13:18:00
14:23:15
13:18:30
14:15:15
14:20:00
14:13:00
13:46:45
13:11:15
13:15:45
13:50:45
13:30:00
13:24:00
13:31:15
13:39:45
13:22:00
13:32:15
13:37:00
13:16:45
14:10:30
14:05:45
14:13:45
14:17:30
13:44:00

Stand: 12.05.2023 18:04:16



Startliste: Volkstriathlon

StNr Name

616
673
781
813
703
704
708
636
780
620
715
798
700
801
809
623
723
790
785
767
794
788
837
695
601
782
752
763
759
845
750
795
804
607
694
685
743
655
605
711
693
719
646
654
610
648
619
814
699
849
787
647
803
816
744
613
735
852
653
661
772

Kraus, Karla
Krause, Henry
KroiR, Alexandru
Kullmann, Tim
Ladanyi, Francisc
Ladanyi, Francisc
Lang, Mario
Lang, Sonny
Lang, Jann Hendrik
Langer, Anna
Lapple, Carsten
Laslo, Hannes
Layher, Michael
Lechner, Patrick
Lentzsch, Daniel
Linnell, Louise
Litz, Frank
Lohfink, Thomas
Mack, Philipp
Maif3, Christoph
Mallow, Melvin
Marggraf, Carlo
Marggraf, Séren
Mayer, Andreas
Mayerlen, Emily
Mettler, David
Mettler, Andreas
Miehle, Tilman
Migotsch, Jiirgen
Mortensen, Bernhard
Mueller, Uwe B.
Miuiller, Michael
Miiller, Tim
Mdiller, Alicia
Miuiller, Alex
Mdiller, Jens
Mauiller, Adrian
Miiller-Born, Martina
Nagel, Lisa
Nakahara, Hideki
Nebe, Christian
Noack, Philipp
Noack, Nicole
Noss, Susanne
Oberle, Laura
Offermanns, Michaela

Ohmenhauser, Caroline

Ostholthoff, Kai
Palmer, Jan
Pfitzer, Alexander
Pfitzner, Fabian
Pilz, Sonja

Plet, Kevin

Popp, Johannes
Prinz, Michael
Prokopp, Henrike
Rahn, Tobias
Raigel, Michael
Rebmann, Birgit
Regnet, Sabine
Regnet, Dieter

m/w Verein
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MTV Stuttgart
SVGG Hirschlanden-Schéckingen

corpore sano
corpore sano

TSG Schwabisch Hall
TSG Schwabisch Hall
TSG Schwébisch Hall
Post-SV Tibingen

Tri-Sexuals

ASC Konstanz

SSV Ulm 1846 Triathlon
TC Esslingen

TSV Frickenhausen
Post SV Tiibingen

SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon
ViL Waiblingen

TSF Welzheim

TSF Welzheim

TSV Neustadt

VAL Sindelfingen Triathlon

Heart Racer Heppenheim

SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon
TriAs Wernau

Spvgg Méckmiihl e.V.
TSV Neustadt

Erdinger Active Team
BSFG Porsche Triathlon
Post-SV Tibingen

SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon

TriAs Wernau

VFL Waiblingen
TSV Frickenhausen
Karlsruher Lemminge

SV Mergelstetten

Team Leo Express Logistik TSV Calw
TSV Neustadt

Spal’ im Park

Post-SV Tibingen

TSV Schmiden Triathlon
Welche Hose?
Sportallianz Aalen

TV Stetten

TV Stetten

AK

TW30
TM40
MJA

TM30
TM45
TM45
TM45
TW45
MJA

TW30
TM50
TM25
TM45
TM25
TM30
TW35
TM50
™20
T™M20
TM60
T™M20
™20
TM35
TM45
WJA

MJUN
TM55
TM60
TM60
TM35
TM55
™20
TM25
TW25
TM45
TM40
TM55
TW55
TW25
TM45
TM45
TM50
TW50
TW50
TW25
TW50
TW30
TM30
TM45
TM35
T™20
TW50
TM25
TM30
TM55
TW25
TM50
TM35
TW50
TW65
TMB5

Jg
1993
1983
2006
1992
1976
1976
1974
1978
2007
1990
1973
1998
1977
1997
1993
1988
1972
2001
2003
1960
1999
2001
1988
1978
2007
2005
1965
1961
1963
1987
1965
1999
1996
1997
1978
1981
1967
1966
1998
1974
1978
1973
1973
1969
1995
1972
1990
1992
1977
1985
2002
1972
1996
1991
1967
1994
1969
1984
1970
1954
1955

Start
13:13:45
13:30:45
14:05:15
14:13:15
13:38:15
13:38:30
13:39:30
13:18:45
14:05:00
13:14:45
13:41:15
14:09:30
13:37:30
14:10:15
14:12:15
13:15:30
13:43:15
14:07:30
14:06:15
13:54:15
14:08:30
14:07:00
14:19:15
13:36:15
13:10:00
14:05:30
13:50:30
13:53:15
13:52:15
14:21:15
13:50:00
14:08:45
14:11:.00
13:11:30
13:36:00
13:33:45
13:48:15
13:23:30
13:11:00
13:40:15
13:35:45
13:42:15
13:21:15
13:23:15
13:12:15
13:21:45
13:14:30
14:13:30
13:37:15
14:22:15
14:06:45
13:21:30
14:10:45
14:14:00
13:48:30
13:13:00
13:46:15
14:23:00
13:23:00
13:25:00
13:55:30

Stand: 12.05.2023 18:04:16



Startliste: Volkstriathlon

StNr Name

707
749
799
826
677
621
817
730
731
638
637
617
793
672
810
838
770
751
684
844
680
630
727
768
771
640
747
650
806
611
834
602
634
643
710
716
850
745
639
725
728
732
811
651
761
754
706
718
789
833
847
687
823
824
702
625

Rehrauer, Werner
Reineck, Jurgen
Remiger, Tim
Rheker, Jan
Riedmann, Matthias
Riekert, Jacqueline
Riesle, Johannes
Rist, Steffen
Roock, Marcus
Roth, Sandra
Runge, Saskia
Ruopp, Julia
Schafer, Joshua
Schall, Andras
Schenkl, Felix
Scherbaum, Daniel
Schiefer, Ulrich
Schmid, Martin
Schmitt, Fabian
Schneemann, Fabian
Schuhmacher, Jochen
Schuhmacher, llona
Schwenk, Michael
SEITLER, Ulrich
Selter, Thomas
Semerad, Irene
Shnyrin, Maxim
Shnyrina, Galina
Siegle, Daniel
Simmonds, Lucinda
Simon, Diegel
Sont, Lara
Sontopski, Silke
Stern, Katja

Stiller, Michael
Strauf3, Andreas
Strazzella, Daniel
Suaznabar, Boris
Syring, Ulrike
Thau, Alexander
Tschamon, Bertram
Vaith, Joachim
Waffenschmidt, Simon
Wagner, Elke
Walter, Bernd
Warttmann, Rudi
Welser, Miroslav
Welter, Helmut
Werner, Linus
Wessel, Nils
Winke, Florian
Wolfsdorfer, Rafael
Wolpert, Hannes
Zech, Christopher
Zils, Oliver

Zils, Jasmin

m/w Verein
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TRICON Schwabisch Hall

TV Mengen

Gold Ochsen Team SSV UIm 1846
Nonplusultra Esslingen

TSV Frickenhausen

HOMP Tri-Team

TSV Frickenhausen Triathlon
TSV Calw

TSV Neustadt

Spald im Park
Aalener Sportallianz

Die Schneemanner
TG Biberach
TG Biberach

DJK Schwabisch Gmiind
TSV Neustadt Triathlon
VfL Waiblingen Triathlon
Sunrise

Sunrise

TV Markgréningen

Sport Union Neckarsulm - Triathlon
Outdoortraining Heilbronn

SG Stern Stuttgart

BSFG Porsche Triathlon

Hahnertwins Running Club
BSFG Porsche Triathlon

TCEC Mainz | Tria Echterdingen
Wild Creaturs

TSV Neustadt

HOMP Tri-Team

Laufteam Elke Schwabisch Gmiind
SC Altbach TRIA
TSV Frickenhausen

We Love Beer_SLO

Monrepos / TriaRookies 2018
Tria Echterdingen

SVGG Hirschlanden-Schéckingen

Racextract Racing Team

power & pace

AK
TM45
TM55
T™M25
TM30
TM40
TW30
TM30
TM50
TM50
TW45
TW45
TW30
™20
TM40
TM30
TM35
TMB5
TM55
TM40
TM35
TM40
TW40
TM50
TM60
TMB5
TW45
TM55
TW50
T™M25
TW25
TM30
WJUN
TW40
TW45
TM45
TM50
TM35
TM55
TW45
TM50
TM50
TM50
TM30
TW50
TM60
TM55
TM45
TM50
T™M20
TM30
TM35
TM40
TM30
TM30
TM45
TW35

Jg

1974
1966
1997
1990
1982
1989
1991
1969
1969
1977
1978
1991
2000
1983
1993
1988
1958
1965
1981
1987
1981
1980
1971
1959
1955
1976
1966
1970
1995
1995
1989
2005
1979
1976
1974
1973
1984
1967
1977
1971
1971
1969
1993
1970
1961
1964
1975
1973
2001
1989
1986
1980
1991
1991
1976
1984

Start
13:39:15
13:49:45
14:09:45
14:16:30
13:31:45
13:15:00
14:14:15
13:45:00
13:45:15
13:19:15
13:19:00
13:14:00
14:08:15
13:30:30
14:12:30
14:19:30
13:55:00
13:50:15
13:33:30
14:21:00
13:32:30
13:17:15
13:44:15
13:54:30
13:55:15
13:19:45
13:49:15
13:22:15
14:11:30
13:12:30
14:18:30
13:10:15
13:18:15
13:20:30
13:40:00
13:41:30
14:22:30
13:48:45
13:19:30
13:43:45
13:44:30
13:45:30
14:12:45
13:22:30
13:52:45
13:51:00
13:39:00
13:42:00
14:07:15
14:18:15
14:21:45
13:34:15
14:15:45
14:16:00
13:38:00
13:16:00

Stand: 12.05.2023 18:04:17



